ARBITRUM LOW BAY FIXTURE
The Arbitrum Low Bay Fixture is ideal for hazardous locations, including petroleum, chemical,
pulp & paper, foundries, manufacturing and more. This hazloc fixture is available in 30-70W, and
with efficiency up to 140 lm/W. Class and Division ratings include CID1, CID2, CIID1, and CIID2.
The Arbitrum is extremely durable with IP66 rating, IK10 rating, optional wireguard, and a
10-year non-prorated warranty.
Project Name: Fixture Type:
Complete Catalog #: Date:

– �25° Stanchion mount:
1-1/4‘’ NPT, 1-1/2‘’ NPT
Operating
Temperature -40°F to +149°F
*�Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment
and representative performance. Actual performance can vary
depending on operating conditions. Specifications are subject
to change without notice. All specifications are nominal unless
otherwise noted.
*�IES files provided on request.
MODEL NUMBER POWER LUMENS VOLTAGE CRI CCT
MIN.
ORDER
QTY
US STOCK
ECO-CGA-HA03-30W-ARB 30W 4,200 100-277VAC or
277-480VAC 70+/80+/90+
2000K-6500K
5000K standard
Red, Green, Blue, Amber
2 Yes
ECO-CGA-HA03-40W-ARB 40W 5,600 100-277VAC 70+/80+/90+
2000K-6500K
5000K standard
Red, Green, Blue, Amber
2 Yes
ECO-CGA-HA03-50W-ARB 50W 7,000 100-277VAC 70+/80+/90+
2000K-6500K
5000K standard
Red, Green, Blue, Amber
2 Yes
ECO-CGA-HA03-60W-ARB 60W 8,400 100-277VAC or
277-480VAC 70+/80+/90+
2000K-6500K
5000K standard
Red, Green, Blue, Amber
2 Yes
ECO-CGA-HA03-70W-ARB 70W 9,800 100-277VAC 70+/80+/90+
2000K-6500K
5000K standard
Red, Green, Blue, Amber
2 Yes